Date

11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017

11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017

11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017

11/29/2017 Wed
11/29/2017 Wed

12/4/2017
12/4/2017

Day Time

Mon 6:30 PM
Mon 6:30 PM
Mon 7:45PM

Mon
Mon
Mon

6:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Mon
Mon
Mon

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM

6:30 PM
7:45 PM

Mon
Mon

6:30 PM
7:45 PM

Field
11B
11C
11C

11C
11B
11C

11B
11C
11C

11B
11B

11B
11B

Home
Swertnik
Sousa
Bachar

Luna
Bergeron
Salas

Swertnik

Sousa
Bachar

Sousa

Visitor
V Campbell
V Saldana
V Strahan

V Saldana
V Campbell
V Strahan

V Bergeron

V Luna
V Salas

V Strahan

Campbell V Salas

Strahan
Sousa

V Campbell
V  Salas

Center Asst Ref1 AsstRef2

Bergeron Luna Team 1 Sousa

Bachar Strahan Team 2 Saldana
Sousa Saldana Team 3 Luna
Salas Bachar
Swertnik Sousa
Luna Saldana
Campbell Strahan
Bachar Salas
Sousa Luna
Campbell Salas
Sousa Strahan
Sousa Salas
Strahan  Campbell

Team 4 Bachar
Team 5 Strahan
Team 6 Salas

Team 7 Stwertnik
Team 8 Campbell
Team 9 Bergeron



